
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

National Law University and Judicial Academy (NLUJA), Assam

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1373 467731232 General

2 1374 411711863 General

3 1425 425711940 General

4 1457 412711575 General

5 1468 465731035 General

6 1526 412711588 General

7 1542 414711687 General

8 1556 467731250 General

9 1559 429722040 General

10 1571 465751468 General

11 1589 474711351 General

12 1613 409711542 General

13 1660 460711495 General

14 1661 432711690 General

15 1685 454751327 General

16 2022 467731499 EWS

17 2316 463712088 OBC

18 2420 418711708 OBC

19 2429 465711061 WJKM

20 2430 465711241 OBC

21 4884 470711211 SC

22 9822 486721258 WDP-AS

23 10055 431721093 ST-AS

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 667 433711310 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 1082 468712640 General Vacant

3 1134 409711532 General Vacant

4 1147 465711184 General Vacant

5 1165 411711969 General Vacant
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6 1170 463712134 General Vacant

7 1187 465751294 General Vacant

8 1189 431721220 General GC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

9 1190 416721635 General Vacant

10 1194 431721264 General Vacant

11 1216 429722226 General Vacant

12 1245 454761400 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 1247 470711717 General Vacant

14 1254 471711758 General Vacant

15 1276 464711490 General Vacant

16 1281 465761652 General Vacant

17 1297 412711548 General Vacant

18 1322 446711640 General Vacant

19 1508 431721180 General GC-AS* Provisionaly Admitted

20 1563 431721173 General GC-AS* Provisionaly Admitted

21 1781 465731208 OBC Vacant

22 1803 431721266 OBC Vacant

23 1953 425711944 EWS Vacant

24 2084 431721067 EWS-AS Provisionaly Admitted

25 2111 465761600 OBC Vacant

26 2144 465761505 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

27 2258 460711528 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

28 3567 431721089 OBC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

29 4386 402711942 SC Vacant

30 4440 431721269 SC Provisionaly Admitted

31 4683 431721138 ST Provisionaly Admitted

32 4805 465711442 SC Provisionaly Admitted

33 5103 431721240 ST Provisionaly Admitted

34 5514 431721249 OBC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

35 5532 431721018 ST-AS Vacant

36 7613 431721200 OBC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

37 8715 415712261 WDP-AS Provisionaly Admitted

38 8773 415712038 WDP-AS Vacant

39 8876 431721126 ST-AS Provisionaly Admitted

40 8979 431721130 OBC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status
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41 9321 409711325 WJKM Vacant

42 10214 431721245 OBC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

43 11026 443711754 WJKM Provisionaly Admitted

44 11381 431721157 SC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

45 11929 431721127 SC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

46 12219 431721216 SC-AS Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 20 1685 1685

Scheduled Caste of Assam (SC-AS) 3 12219 12

OBC (NCL)/MOBC (NCL) of Assam (OBC-AS) 5 10214 12

Wards of Defense Personnel posted in Assam (WDP-AS) 2 9822 12

EWS of Assam (EWS-AS) 1 2084 1

ST (Plains/Hills) of Assam (ST-AS) 2 10055 10

Scheduled Caste (SC) 3 4884 336

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 2 5103 94

Other Backward Class (OBC) 5 2430 368

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 1 2022 149

Wards of J &K Migrants (WJKM) 2 11026 19

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 2 ** **

Permanent Residents of Assam (GC-AS) 3 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
SC-AS : Scheduled Caste of Assam, ST-AS : ST (Plains/Hills) of Assam, OBC-AS : OBC (NCL)/MOBC (NCL) of Assam, 
GC-AS : Permanent Residents of Assam, PWD : Person With Disability, EWS-AS : EWS of Assam, 
WDP-AS : Wards of Defense Personnel posted in Assam, WJKM : Wards of J &K Migrants

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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